Strawberry Tour 2019 Endergebnisse

Gruppe F (Hcp. 36,1 — 54)

# Name Golfclub HCP Turniere Wertung Punkte
1 Krassnig Sandro GC MOOSBURG PORTSCHACH -54 3 3 156
2 Pollinger Florian Oowingen-Uberlingen -54 3 3 153
3 Gottschalk Martin Golfclub Dillingen -54 6 3 143
4 Oberascher Markus GC Klagenfurt-Seltenheim -45 3 3 143
5 Miller Thilo GC Sinsheim Buchenauerhof e.V. 54 4 3 136
6 Arnold Silvia Olympia Golfclub Igls -39 4 3 135
7 Sperrer Thomas GFA Holledau -54 3 3 134
8 Dietrich Martina GC Mangfalltal -54 9 3 132
9 Zacher Martina Golf Club Rottaler GolfstraBe e.V. -43 3 3 132
10 Buscher Fabian Puchheim -54 5 3 130
11 Lorenz Christoph Golfclub Graz-Puntigam -42 3 3 129
12 Laubichler Armin GC Radstadt -54 5 3 128
13 Dienst Sebastian Golf Eldorado - Bucklige Welt -49 3 3 128
14 Kropf Gabriela GC Windischgarsten Pyhrn-Priel -54 8 3 127
15 Zorn Monika Golfclub Enzesfeld -42 13 3 126
16 Lederer Christoph GC Féhrenwald Wr. Neustadt -40 8 3 126
17 Figelski Rainer Landshut -44 8 3 126
18 Blumberg Ringo Rottaler Golf & County-Club -54 16 3 126
19 Stimac Leopold GC GolfRange Wien-Schwechat -45 6 3 126
20 Zerr Dominik Golfclub Bremerhaven Geestermiind -54 3 3 126
21 Graf Markus David GC GolfRange Bockflie -45 6 3 124
22 Maderer Martin Donau-Golf-Club Passau-RaBbach e.V. -34 9 3 124
23 Behrend Wolf GC Eichenried -49 4 3 124
24 Hall Peter Semlin, Golf Resort -54 4 3 124
25 Steiler Thomas Open.9 Eichenried -49 5 3 123
26 Rosenberger Hans Golfplatz Thailing GmbH & Co. KG -54 11 3 122
27 Pristach Matthias GC Mieminger Plateau -45 4 3 122
28 Knobling Charly GC Rottbach -39 14 3 121
29 Strobl Thomas Golfanlage Rottbach -38 4 3 121
30 Miuller Claudia GC Minchen Valley -54 11 B 121
31 Sturm Markus GC Mangfalltal -38 9 3 121
32 Ostarek Herbert Golfclub am Schottenring e.V. -37 4 3 121
33 Heyn Alexander GC Minchen-Riem e.V. -54 6 3 120
34 Ruhri Matthias Golfclub Graz-Puntigam -41 5 3 120
35 Kigerl Hugo GC SchloB Frauenthal -53 4 3 119
36 Zorn Wolfgang Golfclub Enzesfeld -45 12 3 118
37 MIKULA HUBERT Golfclub Laab im Walde -42 9 3 118
38 Kendler Horst GC Dilly -39 9 3 117
39 Lehmann Ulrich Panoramagolf Alpenblick -49 9 3 117
40 Fasching Peter Golfclub Golfschaukel -54 6 3 116
41 Lackner Sigrid Golfclub Trofaiach -41 19 3 116
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Brand-Lehmann Sabine
Stieglmaier Ariane
Leitl Johann

Wieser Gunther
Knull Alexandra
Weber Andrea
Gnann Carmen
Eidkum Claudia
Fuschelberger Irene
Gutleben Rainer
Schmitten Daniela
Sittenauer Jakob
KONZ-BEYER Glinter
Groninger Thomas
Haas Cornelia

Christl Roman
Wenzlik Chris
Brandstetter Manfred
Ferlic Michael
BORNER Christian
Pinter Michaela
Puxkandl Rene
Prugger Christian
Heiszenberger Franz
Stix Hildegard
Stadler Tanja
Graves Robert

Rami Maria
Scheufler Dirk
Duong Thanh

Topfer Michael
Caretti Marc

Watter Katrin
Brockschmidt Ralf
Gansch Leopold
Knogler Florian
Wirthmann Alexandra
Panzer Wolfgang
Pinter Peter

Felske Thorsten
Weber Martin

Miller Gerlinde
Cicchiello Sara
Schulmeister Eleonore

Kopp Hildegard

Panorama Golf Passau

GC Bavarian

GC GolfRange Wien-Tuttendorfl
Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen

Open 9

Golfclub Neulengbach

Golfplatz Thailing GmbH & Co. KG
GC Harthausen

Olympia Golfclub Igls

REITERS GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB Bad Tatzmannsdorf

GC Schultenhof Peckeloh

Golf- und Landclub Bayerwald e.V.
GC Féhrenwald Wr. Neustadt

Golf Club Ebersberg e.V.

Golfclub Liebenau

Golfclub Rémergolf

Golfclub Mangfalltal e.V.

Golfclub Laab im Walde

GC Patting Hochries

Golfpark Metzenhof

GC GolfRange Wien-Schwechat
City & Country Golfclub Richardhof
GC Windischgarsten Pyhrn-Priel
Golf Eldorado - Bucklige Welt

GC Millstatter See

Grazer Golfclub Thalersee

GC GolfRange Wien-Tuttendorfl
Golf- & Landclub Ennstal WeiBenbach/Liezen
GolfCity Puchheim Gutshof Harbeck
Golf Range Frankfurt

GC Gut Murstatten

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

GolfCity Pulheim GmbH

GC Starnberg

Golfclub 2000

GC Bad Griesbach

GC am Alten Fliess AG & Co. OHG
C&C Golfclub am Wienerberg

GC GolfRange Wien-Schwechat
Golfclub Rottbach e.V.
Golfanlagen Moosburg-Pértschach
Golfclub Laab im Walde

Golfrange Gemering Sid

GC Weitra

GC Hoslwang
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Asbach Rainer
Mersnik Dagmar
Stix Hildegard
Marktler Gabriela
Perissutti Michael
Keck Fabian

Dullnig Regina
Arzberger Gerhard
Tritscher Sabine
Sampl Gerhard
Kleindienst-Giendl Jorg
Weber Philipp
Hummel Stefan
Wentrup Sabine
Haubiz Bettina
Schuster Thomas
Fuschelberger Harald
Dusch-Follmann Claudia
Gabler Renate
Merkl Annette
Missithon Claudia
Geerken Oliver
Holland Claus

Horl Jennifer
Gottschling Claudia
Hoffmann Walter
Schneider Johann
Rohr Klaus
Lachenmaier Herbert
Hoffmann Christine
Peitler Elisabeth
Konz-Beyer Estella
Krausenecker Karin
Pizzini Anita
Berghold Josef
Oberecker Manfred
Haslacher Andrea
Weninger Sabine
Dérrer Stephanie
Gajic Branka
Markovic Marko
Kerscher Anita
Forster Maximilian
Wallner Manfred

Berger Petra

Bavarian Golfclub Minchen-Eicherloh e.V.

GC Gut Murstatten

Golfclub Grazer MurAuen (Mur9)
Golf Club Murtal

Golfclub Laab im Walde

GC Uber den D&chern von Passau
GC Millstatter See

City & Country Golfclub Richardhof
GC Schloss Feistritz - Greencard
GC Radstadt

Golfclub 2000

Golfcity Puchheim

Hamelner GC e.V.

VcG

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

GC Anthal Waginger See

OPEN GOLF St. Johann Alpendorf
Golf Club Gersthofen e.V.

GC Tegernbach e.V.

GC Eschenried

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Gut Waldhof Golf AG

GC Gersthofen

Golf Club Berchtesgadener Land e.V.
Reit im Winkl

GC Gut Murstatten

GC Radstadt

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

GC Muchen Eichenried

GC Gut Murstatten

Golfclub 2000

GC Féhrenwald Wr. Neustadt
GC Windischgarsten Pyhrn-Priel
Golfclub Laab im Walde

GC Traminergolf Kléch

GC GolfRange Wien-Tuttendorfl
Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfclub Salzburg

GC unter der Weitenburg

GC Eschenried

GC Oberstaufen Steibis
Golfanlage Harthausen

GC Héslwang

Golfclub Guntramsdorf

Open 9
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Haslacher Bernhard
Leitinger Gerd
Wolfrum Quirin
Baumgartner Marion
Kratzer Andreas
WEBEL MARTIN
Schmid Peter Christian
Friedrich Jasmin
Kleinsasser Ernst
Albrecht Johann
Rieger Johanna
Hoffrichter Jorg
Steiner Bettina
Albrecht Patrick
Donath Anett
Dittmer Michael
Weigand Benedikt
Zeneli Hajriz
Hofer-Stein Veronika
Hofmann David
Kurz Christian
Kioschis Utta
Apfelbacher Gaby
Thaysen Kyra
Turban Maria
Richter-Roth Kerstin
Ellies Dennis

Perey Biggy

Girke Michael
Hansel Jirgen
Deisenbeck Paul
Lackner Helga

Meltl Annemarie
Schumann Melanie
Tomasek-Marecek Elisabeth
Bergmeister Willy
Kraus Benedikt
Maisenhélder Uwe
Oppitz Karina
Chudik Werner
Lendaro Angelika
STRANIG IRENE
Wang Zhenwei

Pach Gabor

Priester Michael

Golfclub Drautal/Berg
Grazer Golfclub Thalersee
GC Patting-Hochries
Golfclub Teck e.V.

Golf- und Landclub Haghof e.V.

Golfclub Drautal/Berg
HVB-Club GC e.V.
Markischer Golfclub
GC Millstatter See

Open 9 Eichenried

GC Schloss Feistritz - Greencard

Golf Club Hoéslwang e.V.
Golfclub Schloss Finkenstein
GolfCity Pulheim GmbH
Golfclub Schwechat

GC Fohrenwald Wr. Neustadt
Golfpark Kurpfalz

Rottaler Golf & County-Club
Golfclub Laab im Walde

C&C Golfclub am Wienerberg
GC Walchsee-Moarhof
Golfclub Gross Kienitz e.V.
GC Kénigsbrunn Sud
Golfclub Haidt e.V.

Colfcity Puchheim

GC Gut Thailing

Red Golf Quickborn

GC Fleesensee

Golfclub Anthal-Waginger See e.V.

GC Iffeldorf

GolfCity Puchheim
GC Mangfalltal
Patting-Hochriesblick

GC Fleesensee

GC GolfRange Wien-Tuttendérfl

GC Héslwang

GC Minchen West

GC Schloss Nippenburg
GC Miunchen West

Golfclub Neulengbach

Golfanlage Patting - Hochriesblick

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Rottaler Golf- und Country-Club e.V.

Balaton Golf Club
Golfclub Salzburg
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Neumayr Manuel
Kelemen Gabor
Chudik Renate
Egert Susanne
Adam Thorsten
Lemke Tobias
Veith Holger Thorsten
Jonas Margit
Achtelstetter Marianne
Pranjkic Igor
Hielle Reinhard
GeBner Maximilian
Kraus Mineta
Brinek Robert
Suttner Gerhard
Neumeier Heidi
Ernst Ulrich
Hoschek Eva
Rachbauer Brigitte
Wacker Thomas
Hagendorf Stefan
Smrcek Mario
Scharinger Oliver
Ferk Heidemarie
Barton Andreas

Lafrenz Sylvia

RASTBICHLER MATTHIAS

Schnettler Benedikt
Balz Bernarda

Pisan Thomas

Stur Nadine

Leher Blanka
Stieben Dieter
Laier Fritz

Cavalleri Davide
Kiehne Steffi
Kisilak-Jand| Sabina
Fischbach Renate
Fries Gemma
Schwarz Maximilian
Jonas Robert
Triebler Frank
Hainz Markus
LUMESBERGER Johann
Nolterike Harald

GC Millstatter See

Golfiesta SE

Golfclub Neulengbach

Golfclub Laab im Walde

GC Rottbach

GC St. Peter Ording

GC Anthal Waginger See
Golfclub 2000

GC Muhlenhof

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfclub 2000

VcG

Golfanlage Patting - Hochriesblick
Golfclub Drautal/Berg

GC MOOSBURG PORTSCHACH
GC Open.9 GC Eichenried

GC Steisslingen

Golfclub 2000

GC Dilly

GC Halle

Golfbetrieb Anetseder

GC Ptuj

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfclub Graz Andritz St. Gotthard
GC Bad Nauheim e.V.

GC Chieming

GC GolfRange Wien-Tuttendorfl
Golfpark Strelasund GmbH & Co. KG
Golfclub Schwébisch Hall e.V.
GC Maria Taferl Wachau
Attersee GolfClub Weyregg

GC Rottbach

Golfclub Puchheim

GC Westheim

Villa Condulmer Golf Club (VILLA CONDULMER)

Golf in Wall

GC Ptuj

GC Oberstaufen-Steibis
VcG

Golfclub Garmisch-Partenkirchen e.V.

GC GolfMaxX

GC Open County
Linzer GC Luftenberg
Golfclub Herzog Tassilo

GC Sagmuiihle
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Karner Luise

Beulich Sabine
Samann Stephanie
Maly Gerhard
Kreutner Barbara
Tritscher Manfred
Geppert Dr. Birgit
Reiter Frank

Pfahlert Katrin
Jungfleisch Vera
Rathkolb Peter

Giendl Annette
Tachler Armin
Rohmann Christopher
Zweidik Kevin

Storm Merten

Chen Michelle

Weber Heike
Staudhammer Christoph
Dirrigl Martin

Bohrer Karl-Josef
Straube Peter

Karl Thomas
Ravenstein Daniel
SEIDL Christoph
Rosanowski Maximilian
Kéhler Thomas
Bellak-Schmid Wilhelmine
Goeler von Ravensburg Jirgen
Roesgen Thomas
Rohrbeck Uwe

Samel Heike
Schreiner Uwe

Kofler Gerhard
Ortmayr Britta
Faltner Simon
MATIASEK RAINER
Butzer Andreas
Volkner Uwe

Brehm Elisabeth
Scheuerer Philipp
Spork Pascal

Hein Eva

Karall Christian

Minsterer Sabine

Golfclub Frihling

Herford

Golfanlage Patting - Hochriesblick
Golf Club Enzesfeld

GolfCity Puchheim

GC Kobaldhof-Ramsau/Dachstein
GC Gerheim

Open 9

GC Vilsbiburg e.V.

GC Golfrange Miinchen-Germering
Golfclub 2000

Golfclub 2000

Grazer Golfclub Thalersee

GC SchloB Maxlrain e.V.

GC Gut Murstatten

Golfrange Brunnthal

Bella Vista

Golfanlage Hohenhardter Hof

GC Bad Griesbach

Golf Club Gut Apeldor e.V.
Golf-Club Main-Taunus e.V.

VcG

Golfpark Stralsund

Golfcity Pulheim

GC Weitra

Golfplatz Oberstaufen-Zell

Golf Club Breitenfurt

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfrange Germering
Golfzentrum Minchen Riem GmbH & Co. KG
GC Memmingen Gut Westerhart e.V.
Golfclub Gross Kienitz e.V.

GC Green Eagle

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

GC Gut Murstatten

Rottaler Golf- und Countryclub
Golfclub Laab im Walde

Golfclub Lechfeld e.V.

Golfclub Schloss Georghausen
Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol

GC Eichenried

Berliner Golfclub Stolper Heide e.V.
GC Patting Hochries

Golfclub Citygolf Vienna

GC Ruhpolding

Seite 6 von 8

-41
-44
-47
-37
-42
-42
-40
-43
-43
-54
-45
-54
-37
-54
-39
-54
48
-54
-54

-45
-54
-54
-51
-45
-46
-40
-38
-39
-54
-44
-38
-54
-54
-41
-52

-37
-50

-49
-48
-40
-45
-54

O O O O O O O O O O O O O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O O 0o 0O 0o b oo oo O 0o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O 0O 0O 0O O o 0o 0o O 0O 0O 0O 0o o o o o o 0o 0o o o o o o o o o o o o o

O O O O O O O O O O 0O O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0o O oo oo O 0o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o



267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317

Klingler Michaela
Ehgartner Christian
Hilsen Sigrid
Schinabeck Marco
Nolterieke Harald
Keck Christina
Sterna Daniel
Tritscher Ingrid
Eltner Wolfgang
Korneli Oliver
Glockseisen Rudolf
Mair-Gredler Claudia
Kruger Beatrix
Uslenghi Gabriele
Ruppert Manuel
Ruppert Horst

Kurz Claudia

Groth Malte
Kaltenbeck Gerhard
WALEK ALEXANDER
Hortig Thomas
Brantz Andrea
Hoffmann Dorthe
Math Wolfgang
Lennartz Dagmar
Germeshausen Tim
Sturm Jelena

Kalb Gilbert

Pellenz Maximilian
Wirth Harald
Kronberger Eugen
Husnikova Iveta
Fuschelberger Florian
Acoulon Martine
Hubner Werner
Schuster Thomas
Ziegler Ulrike
Magas Thorsten
Holderle Walter
Bernhofer Thomas Christian
Giani Birgit
Heitkamp-Rohlen Sascha
Rosin Matthias

Boll Christoph
Fasching Petra
Dirndorfer Johann
Wiener Kurt

Mayr Karin

Paduck Manfred
Williams Isabel
Hohmeister Corinna

Furstlicher Golfclub Oberschwaben
GC Isar-Winkel

Golf Lounge e.V.

Golfcity Puchheim

GC Sagmuiihle

GC Uber den Dé&chern von Passau
Achimer Golf Club e.V.

GC Kobaldhof-Ramsau/Dachstein
Golfclub Grazer MurAuen (Mur9)
GC Bad Saarow

Rottaler Golf- und Country-Club e.V.

GC Zillertal Uderns

GC Erding-Griinbach
VCG

GC Gersthofen e.V.
GC Gersthofen e.V.
GC Walchsee-Moarhof
GC Gut Haseldorf
Golfclub Guntramsdorf

Golfclub ADAMSTAL Franz Wittmann

Golfplatz Kurzpfalz

GC Leverkusen

Golfpark Miinchen Aschheim
Bad Flissing-Kirchham TGC
Golfplatz Stenz

GC Weimarer Land

GC GolfMaxX

GC Sagmihle e.V.

GC Pleiskirchen

ALGC Ottobeuren

Golfclub Poysdorf

Golfclub Salzburg

OPEN GOLF St. Johann Alpendorf
Golfclub Drautal/Berg

GC GolfRange Wien-Tuttendorfl
Golfclub Liebenau

GC Abenberg

GC Hameln

GC Héslwang

GC Schloss Maxlrain e.V.
Panoramagolf Alpenblick

GC Heerhof

Gerolsbach

GC Main-Spessart Marktheide
Golfclub Guntramsdorf

GC Landshut

Golfclub Marco Polo Vienna
GC Wels

Golfplatz Am alten Fliess AG

Golfpark Minchen Aschheim GmbH & Co. KG

GC Pleisskirchen
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Peper Jurgen
Blacky Stefan
Schrader Tanja
Poncelet Claude
Wirtz Thomas
Raab Michael
Hackl Franz
Ober Felix
Hammer Sandra
Bartel Peer
Zeiler Andrea
Dr. Auberger Thomas
Krumm Peter
Gilmozzi Andrea
Seemann Elke
Beuger Nicole
Bektas Deniz
Ohrts Michael
Elfinger Heidi

Golfanlagen Bayreuth
Golfclub Leopoldsdorf

Golf Eichenheim Kitzbiihel-Aurach

Golfanlage Hohenhardter Hof
GC Loherhof

Golfanlage Rottbach

Golfclub Linsberg

GC Schloss Guttenburg

GC Marhordt

GC Berlin Blankenburg

GC Kronach

GC Chieming

Robinson Golfclub Ampflwang
VCG

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Colf City Puchheim

Golfcity Pulheim

Golf Lounge e.V.

GC Gut Rieden
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